Public Health Engineering Department
Government of West Bengal

Tender: NIQ No- 12/AE/EMSD-I of 2023-2024

1. General Information

Type NIQ Category
District NORTH 24 PARGANAS

NIQ No- Estimate
Tender

12/A€E/EMSD-| of Put to
Reference

2023-2024 Tender
e Tender Id Description

Estimated Work Value -

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No Fee Type

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date 15-06-2023 10:30 AM

Download Start Date

Last Date of Application 03-07-2023 02:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 04-07-2023 02:00 PM

Fin Bid Opening Date 04-07-2023 03:00 PM

Uploading Bid Date Time

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

Date Venue

5. Work Details

Sl No Description

Inviting Authority

Different type of works

Mode OFFLINE Method

Assistant Engineer

Memo No 1452/EMSD-| Memo Date

Payable To Payable At

Sale/Submission Start Date
Sale/Download End Date 04-07-2023 02:00 PM
Last Date of Permission 03-07-2023 02:30 PM

Tech Bid Opening Date

Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Address

Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time

Checking Pumping machinery, extension of column pipe & others works at

1 RATE QUOTED 15 Days
HINGALGANJ W/S Scheme 24 PGS (N)
Supply,delivery & installion of column pipes P/H-II, under LAUKHALI

2 RATE QUOTED 10 Days
PATHARGHATA W/S scheme dist 24 pgs (N).
Supply,delivery & installion of Split type A.C machire for Mortuary of

3 PANIHATI S.G HOSPITAL dist 24 pgs under eastern mechanical sub-division-| RATE QUOTED 15 Days

P.H.ENGINEERING Directorate.

Repairing of coumputer set up by supply,delivery & installation of

computer spares parts for the sub-divisional office establishment section

15-06-2023

EMD (Rs.)



10

n

12

13

14

15

16

at the office of the Assistant Engineer,Eastern Mechanical Sub-Division -

I,P.H. engineering Directorate.

Lowering of the additional coumn pipes including other works at P.H No-I &

Il,under HUMAIPUR(Zone-Il) w/s. Scheme dist 24pgs (N)

Supply & delivery of submersible pump motor set and installed the same

of P/H No-I under KASHIMPUR Scheme dist 24 pgs (N)

Supply & delivery of submersible pump motor set and installed the same
of P/H No-lll under HINGALGUNJ Augmentation(Zone-Il) W/S Scheme dist 24
pgs (N)

Supply & delivery of submersible pump motor set and installed the same
of P/H No-IV under HINGALGUNJ Augmentation(Zone-Il) W/S Scheme dist 24
pgs (N)

Carrying of water pouches from BARANAGAR-KAMARHATI joint W/S scheme
to LAXMIPUL, GUMA IN c/w WEST BENGAL TABLIG JAMATER istema
Programme at LAXMIPUL,GUMA Dist North 24 pgs from 03.03.2023 to

04.03.2023

Carrying of water pouches from BARANAGAR-KAMARHATI joint W/S scheme
to LAXMIPUL, GUMA IN c/w WEST BENGAL TABLIG JAMATER istema
Programme at LAXMIPUL,GUMA Dist North 24 pgs from 05.03.2023 to

06.03.2023

Lowering of the additional column pipes including other works at P.H No-
1,11 & 1l under HINGALGYNJ Aug.(Zone-Il) W/S scheme Dist 24pgs(N)

Lowering of the additional column pipes including other works at P.H No-
1,11 & Il under HINGALGYNJ Aug.(Zone-1) W/S scheme Dist 24pgs(N)

Lowering of the additional column pipes including other works at P.H No-
IV,V & VI under HINGALGYNJ Aug.(Zone-Il) W/S scheme Dist 24pgs(N)
Additional of extra column pipes with allied materials at P/H-I (Z-I), P/H-II
(Z-VI) and P/H (Ward-11, Tapar Char) under Basirhat municipal W/S Scheme
Repairing of the existing working Xerox machine (make- Canon) of EMD

office, PHED

Supply and delivery of residual Chlorine Test Kit for different pump houses

under Basirhat Municipal W/S Scheme

6. Attachments

Sl No

File Name

NIQ 12_pdf

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

10 Days

10 Days

15 Days

15 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

15 Days

10 Days

10 Days
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