Tender: NIQ No- 12/AE/EMSD-I of 2023-2024

1. General Information

Туре	NIQ	Category	Works	Mode	OFFLINE	Method	
District NORTH 24 PARGANAS		Inviting Authority		Assistant Engineer			
Tender Reference	NIQ No- 12/AE/EMSD-I of 2023-2024	Estimate Put to Tender		Memo No	1452/EMSD-I	Memo Date	15-06-2023
e Tender Id		Description	Different type of works				
Estimated Work Value -							

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted?	No	Fee Type	Payable To	Payable At	

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date	15-06-2023 10:30 AM	Sale/Submission Start Date	
Download Start Date		Sale/Download End Date	04-07-2023 02:00 PM
Last Date of Application	03-07-2023 02:00 PM	Last Date of Permission	03-07-2023 02:30 PM
Last Date of Submission	04-07-2023 02:00 PM	Tech Bid Opening Date	
Fin Bid Opening Date	04-07-2023 03:00 PM	Tech Bid Uploading Date Time	
Uploading Bid Date Time			

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

5

5. Work Details

Sl No	Description	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Completion Time	EMD (Rs.)
1	Checking Pumping machinery, extension of column pipe & others works at HINGALGANJ W/S Scheme 24 PGS (N)	RATE QUOTED	15 Days	
2	Supply,delivery & installion of column pipes P/H-II, under LAUKHALI PATHARGHATA W/S scheme dist 24 pgs (N).	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
3	Supply,delivery & installion of Split type A.C machire for Mortuary of PANIHATI S.G HOSPITAL dist 24 pgs under eastern mechanical sub-division-I P.H.ENGINEERING Directorate.	RATE QUOTED	15 Days	
	Repairing of coumputer set up by supply,delivery & installation of computer spares parts for the sub-divisional office establishment section			

4	at the office of the Assistant Engineer,Eastern Mechanical Sub-Division - I,P.H. engineering Directorate.	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
5	Lowering of the additional coumn pipes including other works at P.H No-I & II,under HUMAIPUR(Zone-II) w/s. Scheme dist 24pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
6	Supply & delivery of submersible pump motor set and installed the same of P/H No-I under KASHIMPUR Scheme dist 24 pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	15 Days	
7	Supply & delivery of submersible pump motor set and installed the same of P/H No-III under HINGALGUNJ Augmentation(Zone-II) W/S Scheme dist 24 pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	15 Days	
8	Supply & delivery of submersible pump motor set and installed the same of P/H No-IV under HINGALGUNJ Augmentation(Zone-II) W/S Scheme dist 24 pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
9	Carrying of water pouches from BARANAGAR-KAMARHATI joint W/S scheme to LAXMIPUL, GUMA IN c/w WEST BENGAL TABLIG JAMATER istema Programme at LAXMIPUL,GUMA Dist North 24 pgs from 03.03.2023 to 04.03.2023	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
10	Carrying of water pouches from BARANAGAR-KAMARHATI joint W/S scheme to LAXMIPUL, GUMA IN c/w WEST BENGAL TABLIG JAMATER istema Programme at LAXMIPUL,GUMA Dist North 24 pgs from 05.03.2023 to 06.03.2023	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
11	Lowering of the additional column pipes including other works at P.H No-I,II & III under HINGALGYNJ Aug.(Zone-II) W/S scheme Dist 24pgs(N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
12	Lowering of the additional column pipes including other works at P.H No-I,II & III under HINGALGYNJ Aug.(Zone-I) W/S scheme Dist 24pgs(N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
13	Lowering of the additional column pipes including other works at P.H No-IV,V & VI under HINGALGYNJ Aug.(Zone-II) W/S scheme Dist 24pgs(N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
14	Additional of extra column pipes with allied materials at P/H-I (Z-I), P/H-II (Z-VI) and P/H (Ward-11, Tapar Char) under Basirhat municipal W/S Scheme	RATE QUOTED	15 Days	
15	Repairing of the existing working Xerox machine (make- Canon) of EMD office, PHED	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
16	Supply and delivery of residual Chlorine Test Kit for different pump houses under Basirhat Municipal W/S Scheme	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	

6. Attachments

Sl No	File Name
1	NIQ 12_pdf